KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OR IGINAL OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

October 2008
Form Must Be Typed

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License # 9090	API No. 15 - 195-22576-00-00
Name: Charter Energy, Inc.	ļ
Address 1: P.O. Box 252	
Address 2:	
City: Great Bend State: Ks Zip: 67530 + 0252	` · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Contact Person: Steve Baize	
Phone: (620) 793-9090	□ NE ☑NW □SE □SW
CONTRACTOR: License # 31548	County: Trego
Name: Discovery Drilling	Lease Name: Cook Well #: _15
Wellsite Geologist: Keith Reavis	Field Name: Trico
Purchaser: N C R A	Asharatta
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 2078 Kelly Bushing:2086
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 3726 Plug Back Total Depth:
✓ Oil SWD SIOW	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 308 Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? Yes No
CM (Coal Bed Methane) Temp. Abd.	If yes, show depth set: Feet
Dry Other	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from: 1518
(Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc.) If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	feet depth to: surface w/_ 125 sx cmt.
Operator:	Delling Sheid Management Blog At La Till A(CA) 2.5-0.9
Well Name:	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	
Deepening Re-perf. Conv. to Enhr. Conv. to S	
Plug Back: Plug Back Total Depth	Dewatering method used:
Commingled Docket No.:	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Dual Completion	Operator Name:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No.:	Loggo Namo:
9/06/08 9/11/08 9/22/08	QuarterSecTwpS. R East West
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date	County: Docket No.:
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workov of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 month	ed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, ver or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information as if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidengist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to recare complete and correct to the best of my knowledge. Signature:	gulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein KCC Office Use ONLY
Title: President Date: 1/30/09	1/
\sim d \sim 1	Letter of Confidentiality Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me this day of Subwul	If Denied, Yes Date:
20 09	Wireline Log Received
Notary Public: Almas Move	Geologist Report Received RECEIVED UIC Distribution KANSAS CORPORATION COMMIS
Date Commission Expires: 2-17-2009	

FEB 0 4 2009

Side Two

NSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops and base of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval time tool open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole temperature covery, and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Attach extra sheet if more space is needed. Attach copy of all Electric Wireline surveyed. Attach final geological well site report. Ves			Well #: 15			(e: Cook	ase Na				y, Inc.	r Energ	harte	rator Name: C
me tool open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole temperature covery, and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Attach extra sheet if more space is needed. Attach copy of all Electric Wireline unveyed. Attach final geological well site report. Ves					····		rego	ounty: _			East				
Attach Additional Sheets) Amples Sent to Geological Survey Yes No	ature, fluid	hole tempe	ires, bottom h	atic press	hydrosta	static level,	reached	pressu	er shut-	ires, whethe	t-in pressu st, along w	and shu urface te	d, flowing If gas to s	close rates	tool open and every, and flow r
Additives Appropriate Sent to Geological Survey Yes No Hebener 3302 -1219 Arbuckle 3302 -1219 Arbuckle 3632 -1546 Lansing 3340 -1257 Arbuckle 3632 -1546 Lansing 3340 -1257 Arbuckle 3632 -1546 Lansing 3632 -156 Lansing 3632 -1546 Lansin	mple	S≀	Datum	Depth an	n (Top), I	Formation	✓Log			es 🗌 No	✓ Ye		ets)		
Arbuckle 3632 -1546 State Comparison Purpose of String Size Hole Drilled Size Casing Report all strings set-conductor, surface, intermediate, production, etc. Purpose of String Size Hole Size Casing Lis. / Fit. Setting Cement Sett (in 0.D) Lis. / Fit. Setting Cement Used Additive Surface Sett (in 0.D) Lis. / Fit. Setting Cement Used Size Casing Lis. / Fit. Setting Cement Used Size Casing Cement Used Additive Surface Sett (in 0.D) Lis. / Fit. Setting Cement Used Size Casing Cement Used Size Casing Cement Used Size Casing Cement Used Size Casing Cement Size Casing Setting			•							es 🗌 No	 ✓ Ye	ey .			
Dual Induction, Compensated Density Neutron, Micro, Sonic CASING RECORD New							•			Taken Yes No ic Log Run Yes No				tric Log Run	
CASING RECORD New														n:	All E. Logs Run
Report all strings set-conductor, surface, intermediate, production, etc. Purpose of String Size Hole Drilled Size Casing Set (In O.D.) Lbs. / Fi. Depth Cement Used Additive Surface 12 1/4 8 5/8 20 308 common 180 3%cc, 2% g Production 7 7/8 5 1/2 15.5 3712 EA-2 200 ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD Purpose: Perforate Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone Plug Grant Perforate Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone Perforate Protect Office of Each Interval Perforate Additives Perforate Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated Amount and Kind of Material Used) Shots Per Foot Secretary Footage of Each Interval Perforated Amount and Kind of Material Used) 4 3659 - 3667 Treat both zones with 3000 gal 15% INS ARECEN									utron	isity Ne	ed Den	ensat	Comp		
Purpose of String Size Hole Drilled Set (In O.D.) Lbs. / Ft. Depth Cement Used Additive Surface 12 1/4 8 5/8 20 308 common 180 3%cc, 2% g Production 7 7/8 5 1/2 15.5 3712 EA-2 200 ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD Purpose: Perforate Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone Shots Per Foot PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record (Amount and Kind of Material Used) PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record (Amount and Kind of Material Used) Treat both zones with 3000 gal 15% INS and then polymer															
Production 7 7/8 5 1/2 15.5 3712 EA-2 200 ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD Purpose: Perforate Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone Shots Per Foot PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated 4 3659 - 3667 Treat both zones with 3000 gal 15% INS 4 3674 - 3684 RECENT					Тур	Setting		Weigh	set-cond	e Casing	Size			g	Purpose of String
ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD Purpose: Perforate Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated 4 3659 - 3667 Treat both zones with 3000 gal 15% INS RECEIVER	% gel	3%cc, 2	180	non	comm	3	308		20		8 5/8		12 1/4		urface
Purpose: Perforate Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Shots Per Foot Perforate Shots Per Foot Perforation Protect Casing Plug Off Zone Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone Perforation Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone Perforation Perfora		ļ	200		EA-2	12	371		15		5 1/2		7 7/8		roduction
Purpose: — Perforate — Protect Casing — Plug Back TD — Plug Off Zone PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated 4 3659 - 3667 Type of Cement #Sacks Used Type and Percent Additives															
Perforate Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record (Amount and Kind of Material Used) Treat both zones with 3000 gal 15% INS and then polymer						E RECORD			VAL CE			nth .	Dos		iroco.
Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated (Amount and Kind of Material Used) D Treat both zones with 3000 gal 15% INS and then polymer RECEIN		Type and Percent Additives			ľ			acks U		of Cement	Type o			ັ້	Perforate Protect Casin Plug Back TD
4 3674 - 3684 and then polymer	Depth	d						уре					PEI		Shots Per Foot
RECEN		% INS	00 gal 159	with 30	zones	eat both	Tre	-				667	659 - 3 <u>6</u>	3	
RECEN KANSAS CORPORATIO				r	olymer	d then p	an					684	674 - 36	3	
	EIVED ATION COMI	REC ASCORPOR	KANSA												
TUBING RECORD: Size: Set At: Packer At: Liner Run: 2 7/8 3685 Yes No CONSERVATION			<i>(</i> **)	✓ No	Yes		Line	ker At:	P				Size:	2 7/8	
Date of First, Resumed Production, SWD or Enhr. 10 / 16 / 08 Producing Method: Flowing Pumping Gas Lift Other (Explain)	TA, KS	WICH		Gas Lift	19	✓ Pumpin	owing		fethod:	Producing M	r.	ND or Ent	duction, SV	ed Pro	
Estimated Production Oil Bbls. Gas Mcf Water Bbls. Gas-Oil Ratio Gra Per 24 Hours 35 . 10 . 32	Gravity 32		s-Oil Ratio	G	ols.				Mcf	Gas	Bbls.		(n	
DISPOSITION OF GAS: METHOD OF COMPLETION: PRODUCTION INTERVAL: Production Interval: Dually Comp. Commingled 3659 - 67, 3674 - 84	-:			365	nmingled					pen Hole		on Lease			_

化二甲基二甲基甲基苯基酚 化二甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基	
L IAII	
	A
Transfer in the second	
Services	Inc

CHARGE TO: /		 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
4 70	Every	
ADDRESS	- 19	
	·	
CITY STATE ZIP COL)F	

TICKET

Nº 14648

PAGE	OF
1	2

	185 (95)		1						<u> </u>							
SERVICE VOCATIONS	ړ	WELL/PROJECT			ASE	£	COUNTY/PARISH	STATE S.	CITY			DAT		OWNER		
1 Mana Ch		TICKET TYPE	CONTRAC	TOR	20	<i>I</i> C	RIG NAMENO.		DELIVERED T	0		ORI	-/2-08 DER NO.	<u>L</u>		
· /vess ung	/ // S	TICKET TYPE SERVICE SALES	Disc	BUCK	Dr	43 Ver			WELL PERMIT	1113 K	ر ح					
WELL TYPE				1		JRPOSE	· ·	WELL PÉRMIT	NO.		WE	LL LOCATION	•			
REFERRAL LOCATION INVOICE INSTRUCTIONS						elopement (e	ment 51/2 Long	ट्राप्ति	L				·			
					1	•			1							
PRICE REFERENCE		Y REFERENCE/ NUMBER	LOC	ACCOUNTING ACCT	DF		DESCRIPTION		QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT	
575			1			MILEAGE #106			30	mi			76	0 3	210	20
578	SIO		1		į.	Paris Charg	e - Lonostrino		/	rea			14000	0 1	400	60
221	MMIS	SON	1		P.	Liquid K	CL		2	be/			26/8	00	<u>52</u>	00
281	13.00 NGC 1	0 4 2009 ATTOWDIVISI	1			Much flus	L		500	gal			1	0 3	500	<u>00</u>
290	CEIX	0 4 KATTO	1		8	D-AiR			2	pel			350	0	70	00
402	KANSASCORPOF		1) 	Contraliz	78.9		12	Fa	54	1/5	1000		<i>200</i>	00
403	SASC	ш. §				Coment	Baskets		2	eu	5%	100	3000	ر ا	(00)	00
404	Ž		1			Port Colle	م-		1	رة ور	5%	15	2300	0 2	300	<u></u>
406			ĺ			Latch Don	in Plug & Bet	fle	1	ba	51/2	1	2601	0	260	20
407						Losest Float	•	S FILL	1	e	5%	in	325/	20 .	<i>3</i> 25	00
419					100	Rotation /	Had Rental		. 1	ea	5/2	112	250	20 .	250	00
				·						i						
LEGAL TERMS:	Customer here	eby acknowle	edges ar	d agrees	lo		VACNIT TO		SURVEY AGREE UN-			DIS- AGREE	PAGE TOTAL	17	167	00
the terms and con					1	REMIT PA	YMENT TO:	WITHOUT BREAK	OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BREAKDOWN?				PAGE UTAL		526	21
but are not limite			E, INDEI	MNITY, ar	nd			WE UNDERSTOO MET YOUR NEED	os?				, , ,	1		
LIMITED WARR			DDIOD TO		_	SWIFT SER	RVICES, INC.	OUR SERVICE W PERFORMED WI	THOUT DELAY			-	=ub+ot=	1 1/4	93	21
START OF WORK OB B	ELIVERY OF GOOD	S AGENT	ZKIOK 10			P.O. B	OX 466	WE OPERATED AND PERFORME CALCULATIONS	THE EQUIPMEN D JOB	IT			1 rego 5.87	, _	أرر	
x 41000				NESS CITY	Y, KS 67560	SATISFACTORIL	Y?			<u></u>	5.8%	6 5	30	99		
DATE SIGNED TIME SIGNED A.M.								ARE TOU SATIS	ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SERVICE? ☐ YES ☐ NO				TOTAL	TOTAL		 カノ
						785-798-2300			CUSTOMER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND				TOTAL 12, 22		والمريكة ا	حر <i>ل</i> ا
	Johnson garan sakar saka	CUST	OMER AC				The customer hereby acknowledge of the customer her	owledges receipt of	the materials	and service	es listed on t	his ticket.				
SWIFT OPERATOR	in of	euma	_	/	PPROV	'AL			:					Tha	nk I	ou!
					+											

SWIFT

PO Box 466

TICKET CONTINUATION

No. 14648

Ness City, KS 67560 #15 Cook Off: 785-798-2300 SECONDATIVITÉERENCE ACCOUNTING DE PARTICIONEER : 125 100 MARCE DE OTY UM OTY UM REFERENCE Stauchard Coment 325 50 ills 2 75/20 276 Flocele 157 10% 20000 283 2 South 284 940 SKS 2 Calsoal 94 /65 285 423M CFR-1 SECENED | -CONSERVATION DIVISION 8 SERVICE CHARGE CELLINE LA CUBIC FEET SKS 38000 LOADED MILES TON MILES MILEAGE TOTAL WEIGHT CHARGE 2088 CONTINUATION TOTAL

SWIFT Services, Inc. **JOB LOG** CUSTOMER FACTE FACTE WELL NO. LEASE JOB TYPE Compaty 5 1/2 Langstring 14/648 PUMPS PRESSURE (PSI) VOLUME (BBL) (GAL) DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS TUBING 1315 changing over & unleading 1430 lup ball 6 sts off Both cir casina 12 20 1720 1740 1745 <u>(00)</u> 75 80 88 1758 RECEIVED RECEIVED RECEIVED FEB 0 4 2009 CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS



SWIFT OPERATOR

<u></u>	10.00						
CHARGE TO	D: 1 .			1811 18 11 1	1 7	1 1 4	CHARLEND II
	CHAR	TER EN	VERGY		*		
ADDRESS	37.77					, ³ - 1,	
OITY OTAT	1,						

TICKET

	_	Ξ.			~	_	
Nº	•	1	5	3	Ó	7	

Thank You!

	rices, Inc.										FAGE	1	1 /	• •
SERVICE LOCATIONS 1. HAYS	WELL/PROJECT N	10.	LEASE		COUNTY/PARISH	STATE	CITY			DAT		OWNER	1 /	-
2. PES TICKET TYPE CONTRACTOR ALL SERVICE SALES		₹ / /	COOM TREGO US RIG NAME/NO. SHIPPED DEL VIA C, 7		DELIVERED T				<u>//- </u>					
<u>3.</u>	WELL TYPE			TEGORY QUOVE 12	JOB PURPOSE CMT: PORT CX. IM		WELL PERMIT	NO.		WEL	WELL LOCATION			
REFERRAL LOCATION	INVOICE INSTRUC	TIONS												
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/ PART NUMBER	LOC	ACCT DF		DESCRIPTION		QTY	U/M	ατγ.	U/M	UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT	r
575		1		MILEAGE # //	2		45	771			76	a	3/5	las
578	2	14	4	PungSELUI	ιζξ		1	EA	Ţ		1400 0	الد	1400	100
090		14		DAIR	Z C		1	CAL	<u> i </u>		35 1	U	તેડ	اما
<u>330</u>		<i>□</i>		SMO	ECEIVED COMMISSION SERVATION DIVISION WICHTHA, KS		125	54	<u> </u>		<u> </u>	<u>v</u>	2000	100
276		2		FLOCELE	2009 NCOMN NCON NCO		44	KB			/ ¹ / ₂	<u> </u>	66	a
581		2		SELVICE CA	CAT HE TO BE		175	Sv			1 19	0	332	50
583		12		DEMACE	RECEIVED SCORPORATION COMMS FEB 8 4 2009 CONSERVATION DIVIS		43685	70		-	<u> </u>	35	764	49
					ANSPE		ŧ	 	 - 			1		
			1		*									
					. 4			<u> </u>				-		<u> </u>
the terms and con-	Customer hereby acknowled ditions on the reverse side here	eof which	include,	REMIT	PAYMENT TO:	OUR EQUIPMENT WITHOUT BREAK	DOWN?	AGREE	UN- DECIDED	DIS- AGREE	PAGE TOTAL	4	1912	199
LIMITED WARR			ir, and	SWIFT	SERVICES, INC.	WE UNDERSTOO MET YOUR NEED OUR SERVICE WA PERFORMED WIT	EDS?)				
MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS				P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY KS 67560 SATISI		WE OPERATED T AND PERFORMEI CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY	ATED THE EQUIPMENT ORMED JOB TONS TORILY?			100 TAX 5.8%	,	284	95	
DATÉ SIDNED	DP DP DP DP		D P.M.	785-798-2300			SATISFIED WITH OUR SERVICE? YES NO CUSTOMER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND				TOTAL	J.5	5197	 9
;	CUSTON	IER ACCEP	PTANCE OF M	ATERIALS AND SE	RVICES The customer hereby acknowle	edges receipt of t	he materials a	nd services	listed on this	ticket	**************************************			

APPROVAL

SWIFT Services, Inc. DATE 11.20-08 JOB LOG 📞 CUSTOMER WELL NO. Coon CHARTER CMT: PORT COLLER PUMPS PRESSURE (PSI) VOLUME CHART RATE (BPM) DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS TUBING CASING 0900 Con7 125 Sma 14 Fis 278x51/2, P.C.E 1518. RBP@ 1790 39 0925 LOAD HOLE PSITEST ROP HOLO! 030 900 900 Ruce up 70 P.C. 1000 2.0 دہ2 TWI RATE START CONT @ 11,24 1005 D کیلا 25°0 CIRC MUD **2**50 10.0 40 58.0 CIRC CMT, MIX 63.0 40 START DISP 1025 0 ₹\$ 400 CM7: 125545 PSITEST 1030 800 800 20 70 PIT HULDS RUNIN 5 JULY REUSUS კა 1040 うい IST FLA 13.0 2-1FIAG 1048 20.0 Now in 4 Joint 70 DBP 2.0 1105 0 400 ALL CLEAN 1115 15 JOBCOMPLETE 1145 THANUYOU! RECEIVED MINISTON EEB 0 1 5000 CONSERVATION DIVISE

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., LLC. 34561

You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment

MIT TO P.O. B RUSS	BOX 31 SELL, KANSAS 676	65			SEI	RVICE POINT:	ssell
DATE 9-6-08	SEC. TWP.	RANGE		ED OUT	ON LOCATION	T. Sepim	LOB FINISH STATE
LEASE COK	WELL# 15	LOCATION E	21/15 -	1/ (0)	LINE EERD	Tread	3.K.S.
OLD OR NEW (Ci		3/11	U Sint	40)		13	
OLD ORTHOGEN		1 0/79		0			
CONTRACTOR	1) Scoren/4	7	0	WNER		·	
TYPE OF JOB	whale Tol						
HOLE SIZE 12'	14 T.D	309		EMENT		•	•
CASING SIZE 8	5/8 25# DE	PTH 309	A	MOUNT OF	RDERED _18	0 com 39	bcc
TUBING SIZE		РТН				2%	scel
DRILL PIPE	DE	PTH	<u></u>				
TOOL	DE	PTH	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		والمعتبية والمتعارض المتعارض والمتعارض المتعارض المتعارض المتعارض المتعارض المتعارض المتعارض المتعارض المتعارض		
PRES. MAX	MI	NIMUM	C	OMMON_	180	_@13.5°	2430.0
MEAS. LINE	SH	DE JOINT	P	OZMIX		@	
CEMENT LEFT IN	CSG. 15'		G	EL _	3	_@20,2°	60,75
PERFS.			C	HLORIDE _	6	@ <i>_SY,_S</i>	309.9
DISPLACEMENT	1812RC		A	SC		@	
	EQUIPMENT					@	
	EQUITION 1		· .				
DITT ID COD TICIL	GEN VEN VENER	<u>. </u>	<u> </u>			@	
	CEMENTER	raig			·	@	
	HELPER Matt	**(%	·			@	Exp. March
BULK TRUCK		•				@	. <u> </u>
	DRIVER NEal	<u></u>				@	
BULK TRUCK						@	
#]	DRIVER	_ .	— Н	ANDLING_	189		425.25
	. ji		M	IILEAGE	3 K/ mi	1.10	793, 8
1	REMARKS:	٦,				TOTAL	4018.8
- Camen	+ Coulare) -			.*		
- CANON	CHOME C				SERV	ICE	
					SERV	ICE	
				EPTH OF JO)R		÷ dire
					K CHARGE		951.00
	1	7		XTRA FOO		@	
	1			IILEAGE		@ <u>7.50</u>	315.00
	1/10	URA KOD.		A NIEOL D			
		•			VEL		
			14%	USAS CORPORAT	ION COMMISSION		
CITA D CID INC	11	. 10 -	. 1721		, anna		
CHARGE TO:	harter Ene	ay Inc		FEB 0			1306.00
STREET	<u> </u>		<u> </u>	CONSERVATI WICH	iondivision Ita,ks	TOTAL	/300.
CITY	STATE	ZIP			PLUG & FLOA	TEOUIPMEN	mili Alba
		Frankling.	*		I DOG WILDIN	I LOUI MADI	'÷ vi. vi
	• •.		_	1 trans			11 80
				1-8pu	700 5	@	66.00
		4.5	·			@	
To Allied Cement	ing Co., LLC.	•	· ·			@	